3athlon® Aquathlon Rychnov nad KnéZnou (Aquatlon, CP) - Celkové, 11.03.2012

# IJméno
1 Landsmannova Eliska (2003)
2 Burian Vojtéch (2003)
3 CihlaF Vojtéch (2003)
4 Zdrazilova Zoe (2002)
5 Vojtéchova Josefina (2001)
6 CihlaF Jakub (2003)
7 Marek Jakub (2003)
8 Zelezo Bohumil (2003)
9 Sabata Radek (2002)
10 Brothanek Robin (2001)
11 Durdova Michaela (2003)
12 Bedrnikova Karolina (2003)
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Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

SK SLAVIA PRAHA
TT LOKO BEROUN

SK Slavia Praha

TT LOKO Beroun
KONRAD TOOLS TEAM
TCV JindfichGv Hradec

Trisk €B
SK Jeseniova Praha

Selmok team

Cas

00:05:13,00
00:05:14,00
00:05:14,00
00:05:17,00
00:05:20,00
00:05:26,00
00:05:28,00
00:05:30,00
00:05:49,00
00:05:50,00
00:05:55,00
00:06:05,00

Plavéni
00:01:24,00(2)
00:01:52,00(10)
00:01:37,00(4)
00:01:22,00(1)
00:01:32,00(3)
00:01:41,00(6)
00:01:40,00(5)
00:01:42,00(7)
00:01:50,00(8)
00:01:51,00(9)
00:02:10,00(12)
00:01:56,00(11)

B&h
00:03:49,00(8)
00:03:22,00(1)
00:03:37,00(2)
00:03:55,00(9)
00:03:48,00(5)
00:03:45,00(3)
00:03:48,00(6)
00:03:48,00(7)

00:03:59,00(10)
00:03:59,00(11)
00:03:45,00(4)
00:04:09,00(12)



