

3athlon® Aquathlon Rychnov nad Kněžnou (Aquatlon, ČP) - Celkově, 11.03.2012



#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Landsmannová Eliška (2003)	CZE		00:05:13,00	00:01:24,00(2)	00:03:49,00(8)
2	Burian Vojtěch (2003)	CZE	SK SLAVIA PRAHA	00:05:14,00	00:01:52,00(10)	00:03:22,00(1)
3	Cihlář Vojtěch (2003)	CZE	TT LOKO BEROUN	00:05:14,00	00:01:37,00(4)	00:03:37,00(2)
4	Zdražilová Zoe (2002)	CZE		00:05:17,00	00:01:22,00(1)	00:03:55,00(9)
5	Vojtěchová Josefina (2001)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:05:20,00	00:01:32,00(3)	00:03:48,00(5)
6	Cihlář Jakub (2003)	CZE	TT LOKO Beroun	00:05:26,00	00:01:41,00(6)	00:03:45,00(3)
7	Marek Jakub (2003)	CZE	KONRAD TOOLS TEAM	00:05:28,00	00:01:40,00(5)	00:03:48,00(6)
8	Železo Bohumil (2003)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:05:30,00	00:01:42,00(7)	00:03:48,00(7)
9	Šabata Radek (2002)	CZE		00:05:49,00	00:01:50,00(8)	00:03:59,00(10)
10	Brothánek Robin (2001)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:05:50,00	00:01:51,00(9)	00:03:59,00(11)
11	Durdová Michaela (2003)	CZE	SK Jeseniova Praha	00:05:55,00	00:02:10,00(12)	00:03:45,00(4)
12	Bedrníková Karolína (2003)	CZE	Šelmok team	00:06:05,00	00:01:56,00(11)	00:04:09,00(12)

Generováno dne 10.03.2026 20:24